D I S P E N S E R
NICHIRYO PRODUCT LINEUP
＊visit our web-site for part lists.
SpecificationsSpecifications
Cat. No Volume range（µL） Accuracy（%） Precision（%） Thread
00-DPM-250 100 / 250 ±2.0 ≦0.4 GL-28
00-DPM-1000  500 / 1000 ±1.0 ≦0.2 GL-28
00-DPM-2000 1000 / 2000 ±1.0 ≦0.2 GL-28
Bottle-top Dispenser
DISPET Mini
■Suitable for repetitively micro volume dispensing.
■Light and compact model for easy-to-carry-out.
■Chemical-guard materials used for liquid contact parts.
Autoclavable Bottle-top Dispenser
DISPET EX
SpecificationsSpecifications
Cat. No Volume range（mL） Increment（mL） Accuracy（%） Precision（%） Thread Attached adapters
00-DPX-25 0.25 – 2.5 0.05 ±0.6 ≦0.1 GL-32 GL-28、GL-38、GL-45
00-DPX-50 0.5 – 5.0 0.1　 ±0.5 ≦0.1 GL-32 GL-28、GL-38、GL-45
00-DPX-100 1.0 – 10.0 0.2　 ±0.5 ≦0.1 GL-32 GL-28、GL-38、GL-45
00-DPX-250 2.5 – 25.0 0.5　 ±0.5 ≦0.1 GL-45 GL-28、GL-32、GL-38
00-DPX-500 5.0 – 50.0 1 　 ±0.5 ≦0.1 GL-45 GL-28、GL-32、GL-38
00-DPX-1000 10.0 – 100.0 2 　 ±0.5 ≦0.1 GL-45 GL-28、GL-32、GL-38
■Autoclavable. （ 121℃ for 20 minutes ）
■3 sized adapters for fitting with various types of bottles.
■Chemical-guard materials used for liquid contact parts.
■Adjustable Inlet tube for various types of bottles.
■Liquid returning mechanism for minimizing the waste of reagents.
＊Bottles are available as optional parts.
＊Bottles are available as optional parts.
00-DPX-003F…For DPX-25,50,100
00-DPX-003C…For DPX-250,500,1000
AdapterAdapter
Cat. No Size Cat. No Size Cat. No Size
00-DPX-003A 28mm 00-DPX-003F 38mm 00-DPX-003D 40mm
00-DPX-003B 32mm 00-DPX-003C 38mm 00-DPX-003E 45mm
page.
24